ROOM

TEACHER

EMAIL

KINDERGARTEN

35 |Weisz, Melissa WEISZM@LANCSD.ORG

36 |Llaguno, Maria LLAGUNOM@LANCSD.ORG

K1 [|Wilson, Gina A WILSONG@LANCSD.ORG

K2 |McMillan, Carol MCMILLANC@LANCSD.ORG
FIRST GRADE

1 Walsh, Gina WALSHG@LANCSD.ORG

2 Turriza, Edith TURRIZAE@LANCSD.ORG

3 Jones, Anne JONESA@LANCSD.ORG

7 Briseno, Bertha BRISENOB@LANCSD.ORG
SECOND GRADE

13 |Zaun, Marla ZAUNMA@LANCSD.ORG

14 |Bronson, Cindy BRONSONC@LANCSD.ORG

15 |Riviere, Sonnia RIVIERES@LANCSD.ORG
THIRD GRADE

26 __[Cabanilla, Betty CABANILLAB@LANCSD.ORG

25 |May, Eric MAYE@LANCSD.ORG

27 _|Hongkham, Angelina HONGKHAMA@LANCSD.ORG

38 |Peredo, Veronica PEREDOV@LANCSD.ORG
[FOURTH GRADE

19 |Goffigan, Michella GOFFIGANM@LANCSD.ORG

20 |Gaharan, Celeste GAHARANC@LANCSD.ORG

24 |Sampson, Will SAMPSONW@LANCSD.ORG
FIFTH GRADE

29 |Avlarez, Kim ALVAREZKIM@LANCSD.ORG

30 |Potter, Katrina POTTERK@LANCSD.ORG

32 |Alvarenga, Henry ALVARENGAH@LANCSD.ORG |
SIXTH GRADE

22 |Encinias, Evva ENCINIASE@LANCSD.ORG

41 |Graves, James GRAVESJ@®LANCSD.ORG

42 |Cortez, Bryan CORTEZB@LANCSD ORG
SDC

40 |Preston, DeRae (K/1 SH) PRESTOND@LANCSD.ORG

34 |Serrano, Diego (4/5 SDC) SERRANOD@LANCSD.ORG

37 |Swift, Rick {4/5 SDC) SWIFTR@LANCSD.ORG

33 |Boynoff, Andrea (5/6 SDC) BOYNOFFA@LANCSD.ORG

Please email the teachers with any

questions.



